
RISING SUN LIST OF FELON AND FRIENDLY BUSINESSES             
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A B C D E F
COMPANY NAME WEBSITE TO APPLY ON-LINE COMPANY NAME WEBSITE TO APPLY ON LINE COMPANY NAME WEBSITE TO APPLY ON LINE

Advanced autoparts shop.advanceautoparts.com Aamco www.aamco.com K-Mart www.kmart.com
Albertsons www.albertsons.com Ace Hardware www.acehardware.com Kelly Moore Paints kellymoore.com
Amalgamated Sugar www.amalgamatedsugar.com Allied Van Lines www.allied.com KFC www.kfc.com
American Staffing, Inc. www.americanstaffinginc.net Allstate Insurance Company www.allstate.com Kohl’s www.kohls.com
Applebee's www.applebees.com/en American Greetings www.americangreetings.com Kraft Foods www.kraftheinzcompany.com
Best Bath www.bestbath.com Andersen Windows www.andersenwindows.com Kroger www.kroger.com
Burger King www.bk.com Apple Inc. www.apple.com Lowe’s www.lowes.com
Burlington www.burlington.com Aramark www.aramark.com Motorola www.motorola.com/us/home
Caption Call www.captioncall.com AT&T www.att.com The New York Times www.nytimes.com
Careers in Food www.careersinfood.com Avis Rent-A-Car www.avis.com/en/home PepsiCo www.pepsico.com
Carl’s Jr. www.carlsjr.com Avon Products www.avon.com Red Robin www.redrobin.com
CB Trailers www.cbtrailers.com Baskin-Robbins www.baskinrobbins.com Rubbermaid www.rubbermaid.com/en-US
Cheesecake factory www.thecheesecakefactory.com Bed, Bath & Beyond www.bedbathandbeyond.com Safeway www.safeway.com
Choice Hotels www.choicehotels.com Best Western www.bestwestern.com/en_US.html Salvation Army www.salvationarmyusa.org/usn
Chrysler www.chrysler.com Black & Decker www.blackanddecker.com Sara Lee saraleedesserts.com
CS Beef Packers www.csbeefpackers.com Blue Cross & Blue Shield association www.bcbs.com Sears & Roebuck Co. www.sears.com
Custom Roto-Molding, Inc. www.customroto.com Bridgestone www.bridgestone.com Shell Oil www.shell.us
Dairy Queen www.dairyqueen.com Budget Rent-A-Car www.budget.com/en/home Shoprite shop.shoprite.com
Dollar Tree www.dollartree.com Cambell’s Soup www.campbells.com/campbell-soup Sony www.sony.com
Einstein's Oilery www.einsteinsoilery.com Canon www.usa.canon.com/internet/portal/us/home Trader Joes www.traderjoes.com
Fresh off the Hook Seafood www.freshoffthehookseafood.com Carrier Corporation www.carrier.com/carrier/en/us Tyson Foods www.tysonfoods.com
Gem State Staffing www.gemstatestaffingjobs.net Caterpillar Inc. www.caterpillar.com Uhaul www.uhaul.com
Glass Door www.glassdoor.com Chili’s www.chilis.com US Steel Corporation www.ussteel.com
Goodman www.goodmanmfg.com Chipotle www.chipotle.com Volunteers of America www.voa.org
Goodwill www.goodwill.org Cintas www.cintas.com Walgreens www.walgreens.com
Guerdon Modular Buildings www.guerdonmodularbuildings.com Deer Park Spring Water co. www.deerparkwater.com Xerox www.xerox.com
Hilton www.hilton.com Dillard's dillards.com
Holiday Inn www.ihg.com/holidayinn Denny’s www.dennys.com
Ihop www.ihop.com Dole Food Company www.dole.com
Jack in the Box www.jackinthebox.com Dollar Rent-A-Car www.dollar.com
Jacksons www.jacksons.com Divizio Industries exoffenders.net
Jiffy Lube www.jiffylube.com Dr. Pepper www.drpepper.com/en
Jimmy John's www.jimmyjohns.com Dunlop Tires www.dunloptires.com
Job Golem www.jobgolem.com DuPont www.dupont.com
Jobs 2 Careers www.jobs2careers.com Duracell www.duracell.com/en-us
Jobs On-line www.jobsonline.com Embassy Suites https://embassysuites3.hilton.com/en/index.html
Kit West www.kitwest.com ERMCO, Inc. www.ermco.com
Long Horn Steakhouse www.longhornsteakhouse.com Family Dollar www.familydollar.com
Marriott www.marriott.com Firestone Auto Care www.firestonecompleteautocare.com
Maverik www.maverik.com Flying J https://pilotflyingj.com
McDonalds www.mcdonalds.com Frito-Lay www.fritolay.com
McGraths www.mcgrathsfishhouse.com Fujifilm www.fujifilm.com
Michael's www.michaels.com General Electric www.ge.com
Nashua Builders www.nashuabuilders.com Great Clips www.greatclips.com
Olive Garden www.olivegarden.com Georgia-Pacific www.gp.com
Pet Smart www.petsmart.com Golden Corral www.goldencorral.com
Pro People Staffing www.propeoplestaffing.com Grainger www.grainger.com
Pro Power Clean, Inc. www.propowercleaninc.com Buffalo Wild Wings www.buffalowildwings.com
Red Lobster www.redlobster.com Chick-fil-a www.chick-fil-a.com
Red Robin www.redrobin.com Costco www.costco.com
Rocky Mountain Packaging www.rockymtnpackaging.com Einstein Bagels www.einsteinbros.com SMALL BUSINESS OFTEN FELON FRIENDLY
Savers www.savers.com Food Service America www.fsafood.com/main/home.aspx
Sizzler www.sizzler.com Foot Locker www.footlocker.com Dog Poop scooping Basic Yard Work
Stinker Station www.stinker.com Ihop www.ihop.com/en Hanging Drywall Brick or Tiling
Subway www.subway.com Interstate Batteries www.interstatebatteries.com Heating & Cooling Construction
Taco Bell www.tacobell.com Kelly- Moore Paint kellymoore.com Landscaping Cut and Sell Firewood
Target www.target.com Olive Garden www.olivegarden.com/home Lawn care Dog Walking
Tobacco Connections and Big Smoke www.tbcollc.com Papa Johns www.papajohns.com Painting Pet Sitting
Tuscanos www.tucanos.com Greyhound www.greyhound.com Pet Grooming Scrap Metal and Junk Yards
Valley Truss www.valleytruss.com Hanes www.hanes.com Plumbing Snow removal
Wendy’s www.wendys.com Home Depot www.homedepot.com Roofing & Siding Sprinkler Systems
Wyndham Hotels www.wyndhamhotels.com IBM www.ibm.com/us-en/?ar=1 Welding Tree removal


